
LLRA0400000068

LLRB0400000068

LLRC0400000031

LLRD0400000068

LLRE0000000069

LLRF0400000069

LLRA0400000068 LLRB0400000068 LLRC0400000031

LLRD0400000068 LLRE0000000069 LLRF0400000069

High reflective aluminum 95%

High reflective aluminum 95%

High reflective aluminum 95%

High reflective aluminum 95%

High reflective aluminum 90%

High reflective aluminum 95%

Easy to install

Low weight, low transportation cost

6" high transmittance strengthened glass tube

Large lampshade, large reflection area

Closed space design, combined with fans, 

effective coolingAmerican Standard E39

6" high transmittance strengthened glass tube

Mainstream specifications

Use on integrated light

Nano material reflector

Simple structure and easy to instal

American Standard E39/European standard E40l

45*45*19

67*64*18

63*15.2*15.2

31*24.5*11

0.4mm

0.4mm

0.4mm

0.4mm

0.4mm

6"

6"

Code Reflectivity Description Size Aluminum Plate
Thickness

Lampshade 
Diameter

LCOA2E7515A047

LCOB1M1615A047

LCOC1M1615A047

LCOC2M1650B047

LCOB2M1650B047

LCOC1M1600C047

LCOC1M1600C047

LCOA2E7515A047 LCOB1M1615A047 LCOC1M1615A047 LCOC2M1650B047

LCOB2M1650B047 LCOC1M1600C047 LCOC1M1600C047

1.5m

1.5m

1.5m

5m

5m

H05VV-F

STW 16 gauge

SJTW 16 gauge

STW 16 gauge

STW 16 gauge

STW 16

STW 16

Connect power supply and ballast

Connect power supply and ballast

Connect power supply and ballast

Increase the distance between the ballast andreflector

5kv E39 mogul base socket

adapts Lampcord plug to US 120V plug

Adapts  ballast to Hydrofarm reflector

Code Wire Length Specification Description

Cords Give me a piece of land, and l'll give you back a garden of promise.

Grow Light Reflectors Give me a piece of land, and l'll give you back a garden of promise.
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